

S. No. 6
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1009/2016
IA(1/2016[01/2016])

ZAHOOR AHMAD SHAH

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Amir, Adv.

Vs.

STATE AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG with
Ms. Nadiya, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

21.05.2025

List this matter on 11th July, 2025.

In the meanwhile, respondents to comply order dated 21.02.2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.05.2025

Sakeena